Vidya Vikas Mandal's

Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics, Margao-Goa

TIME TABLE
BCA, SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JUNE 2024
Academic Year 2023-24
Date Day SEM-1 NEP 2020 SEM-II NEP 2020

Timings(9.00 to 11.00 am) Timings(9.00 to 11.00 am)
07/06/2024 Friday Major-Problem Solving and Programming
08/06/2024 | Saturday Major - Computer Organisation
10/06/2024 Monday Minor- Elementary Mathematics
11/06/2024 | Tuesday AEC-Digital Content Creation in English
12/06/2024 | Wednesday AEC- Communicative English

MDC-Marketing
13/06/2024 | Thursday Momgsnl ¢ beonog s et
Financial
Investments/ Advertising & PR
14/06/2024 Friday VAC-1 Environmental Practices in Goa
15/06/2024 | Saturday VAC-1 E-Waste Management
18/06/2024 | Tuesday VAC-2 Constitutional Values and Obligations/lntroduction
to the Folktales of India
19/06/2024 | Wednesday VAC-Z. I.Exercise .SCience i
Nutrition for Fitness
20/06/2024 | Thursday MDC-Fl.mdamentals otj Stock Market/l.\/Iarket.ing for
Beginners/Comparing and Anchoring Skills
21/06/2024 Friday Minor - Elementary Statistics
22/06/2024 | Saturday SEC Theory-Python Programming
EC-Data Analytics usin
2062024 | Menday Sspreadsheets/2Dy/§mimatifn
Kindly Note:

2 credit papers :60 minutes.

Prof. Sanj

P. Sawent Desai

Officiating Princinal




